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320741 Abercrombie , Evanlee F 7 - X
314594 Abercrombie , Lexi F 7 - X
245039 Adams , Teagan F 11 2015 C
293657 Adkins , Brooklyn F 9 2017 X
292987 Ajaezu , Ada F 10 2016 X
273003 Allen , Tyler M 10 2016 X
258749 Allgeier-Mitts , Cobi M 10 2016 X
148460 Allphin , Megan F 12 2014 X
299820 Anderson , Skylar F 7 - X
273001 Anderson , Tyler M 10 2016 X
308714 Anspach , Trenton M 9 2017 X
248491 Anspach , Tyler M 11 2015 X
300475 Arias , Mia F 9 2017 X
289940 Arlinghaus , Jessica F 9 2017 X
231031 Armour , Mikey M 11 2015 X
268857 Armour , Zach M 10 2016 X
301040 Aseere , Kylie F 9 2017 C
248475 Attabary , Michael M 11 2015 X
320738 Austin , Jade F 9 2017 X
272989 Ayers , Kameron M 10 2016 X
211851 Bailey , Daylan M 12 2014 X
253893 Bailey , Tanner M 9 2017 X
273930 Bain , Kelsey F 10 2016 C
211888 Baker , Austin M 11 2015 X
258760 Baker , Josh M 11 2015 X
300481 Baker , Rachel F 8 - X
213276 Baker , Sylvia  F 12 2014 X
293282 Ballinger , Noah M 9 2017 X
314625 Barlow , Ryan M 9 2017 X
314591 Barriger , LeeAnna F 8 - X
209526 Beasley , Chelan F 12 2014 X
301041 Begley , Vanessa F 9 2017 C
285248 Behymer , Regan  F 10 2016 X
314576 Beltran , Giovanni M 7 - X
308699 Bergantino , Jayden M 9 2017 X
299938 Berkley , Emma F 9 2017 X
293285 Berry , Ethan M 8 - X
299882 Berryman , Rylie F 9 2017 X
224816 Billups , Tyler M 12 2014 X
258956 Bishop , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
301029 Blackburn , Trey M 8 - X
219724 Bland , Maddie F 12 2014 C
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219726 Blau , Megan F 12 2014 X/C
301075 Boehner , Madison F 10 2016 X
182138 Boles , Austin M 11 2015 X
182132 Bolte , Noah M 11 2015 X
243879 Bond , Sam F 11 2015 X
293655 Borish , Emily F 10 2016 X
253887 Bosway , Ethan M 10 2016 X
272996 Bowling , Aaron M 10 2016 X
248479 Boyd , Jason M 11 2015 X
230911 Brandel , Chloe F 12 2014 X
314101 Brandt , Breanna F 7 - X
116223 Brandt , Sierra F 12 2014 X
315382 Braun , Morgan F 9 2017 X
258961 Brennan , Meg F 10 2016 X
248482 Bridges , Connor M 11 2015 X
245034 Bringer , Alana F 9 2017 X
283651 Bringer , Ashley F 10 2016 X
308762 Britton , Matthew M 9 2017 X
258737 Brodbeck , Bryce M 10 2016 X
210104 Brown , Annmarie F 10 2016 X
322668 Bryson , Jade F 11 2015 X
292989 Bryson , Kyla F 8 - X
301033 Buckler , Logan F 9 2017 C
258770 Bull , Ethan M 11 2015 X
258747 Bush , Brett M 10 2016 X
243880 Buys , Madi F 11 2015 X
273954 Byrd , Ashley F 10 2016 C
148432 Byrd , Nathan M 12 2014 X
301042 Callahan , Kylie F 9 2017 C
322669 Cantrell , Lauren F 8 - X
292951 Capps , Nathan M 11 2015 X
322670 Cardwell , Jordan F 9 2017 X
322671 Carr , Heather F 9 2017 X
301043 Carter , Colleen F 9 2017 C
245040 Cataldo , Kaylee F 11 2015 C
284850 Centers , Kevin M 10 2016 X
289929 Chaney , Amber F 8 - X
320742 Chaney , Ashley F 7 - X
273494 Chaney , Emily F 10 2016 X
231052 Chaney , Spencer M 11 2015 X
301046 Chia , Alexsyss F 9 2017 C
320734 Chipman , Caleb M 9 2017 X
273007 Chipwelong , Tyron M 10 2016 X
253889 Chism-Hopper , Bryant M 10 2016 X
211899 Clifton , Dylan M 10 2016 X
182142 Coe , Dylan M 12 2014 X
314596 Cole , Madeline F 7 - X
285249 Cole , Marcus M 9 2015 X
248463 Collins , Chris M 11 2015 X
231032 Collins , Hunter M 12 2014 X
284337 Combs , Jade F 8 - X
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258740 Conner , Ty M 10 2016 X
245043 Conti , Alysa F 11 2015 C
273087 Cornforth , Aiden M 9 2017 X
182141 Cotton , Andrew M 12 2014 X
273483 Courtenay , Alexis F 10 2016 X
170293 Cox , Colton M 11 2015 X
231040 Crigler , Sam M 11 2015 X
107819 Cummings , Kylie F 12 2014 X
308705 Cummings , Xander M 9 2017 X
301077 Cupps , Blair F 10 2016 X
314626 Curtis , Taylor M 9 2017 X
308706 Czirr , Carter M 9 2017 X
248486 Czirr , Curtis M 11 2015 X
219727 Czirr , Madison F 12 2014 C
129577 Czirr , Taylor F 12 2014 X
253482 Dabbs , Colby M 11 2015 X
224811 Dalton , Austin M 12 2014 X
299812 Dalton , Grant M 9 2017 X
253895 Daly , Caleb M 9 2017 X
253481 Daly , Josh M 11 2015 X
314597 Daniel , Kennedy F 7 - X
284343 Daugherty , Ian M 10 2016 X
314572 David , Jaidon M 11 2015 X
148499 Day , Abby F 12 2014 X
202458 Day , Bridgett F 11 2015 X
224857 Day , Hannah F 11 2015 X
301028 Day , PJ M 8 - X
320731 Delph , Justin M 8 - X
245033 Denham , Natalie F 10 2016 X
289941 Denton , Kailey F 8 - X
293654 Dever , Cammy F 10 2016 X
320726 Dever , Chris M 8 - X
258754 Dewitt , Carter M 11 2015 X
322672 Dewolf , Corinne F 11 2015 X
314600 Dillon , Sadie F 8 - X
308763 Dittenber , Sam M 9 2017 X
299918 Dotson , Portia F 9 2017 X
301048 Dotson , Sienna F 9 2017 C
159383 Dragan , Andrew M 11 2015 X
322673 Dragan , Chelsea F 9 2017 X
170286 Dummit , Alex F 12 2014 X
258720 Dunn , Austin M 11 2015 X
224810 Dunn , Logan M 12 2014 X
122861 Dwyer , Megan F 12 2014 X
301030 Dye , Austin M 8 - X
273011 Edwards , Carter M 10 2016 X
273004 Edwards , Spencer M 10 2016 X
211906 Egger , Mitchell M 11 2015 X
258721 Eha , Devin M 11 2015 X
253477 Elgowsky , Jenna F 9 2017 X
116218 Elgowsky , Steven M 12 2014 X
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283648 England , Felicity F 10 2016 X
323605 Erna , Logan M 8 - X
268858 Eubanks , Colby M 10 2016 X
273936 Fahey , Kylee F 10 2016 C
315380 Faour , Ayah F 9 2017 X
182139 Farah , Roble M 11 2015 X
211911 Farah , Saleban M 10 2016 X
273010 Farris , Jarod M 10 2016 X
308758 Faul , Justin M 9 2017 X
242444 Fedders , Nick M 12 2014 X
273937 Ferguson , Keele F 10 2016 C
268059 Fields , Joshua M 8 - X
301034 Finke , Gracey F 9 2017 C
308700 Fischer , Josh M 9 2017 X
300477 Flamm , Cadence F 7 - X
320727 Fletcher , Corbin M 8 - X
248461 Floyd , Gavin M 11 2015 X
308760 Flynn , Justin M 9 2017 X
321416 Ford , Jackson M 9 2017 X
209534 Fortner , Ashley F 11 2015 X
292968 Foster , Zakary M 10 2016 X
273099 Fouts , Drew M 9 2017 X
301018 Freihofer , Kyle M 9 2017 X
292991 Fugate , Ivy F 9 2017 X
258733 Gampfer , Austin M 10 2016 X
245044 Gampfer , Autumn F 11 2015 C
272974 Ganster , Sam M 10 2016 X
320725 Gemmer , Cody M 8 - X
224852 Giles , Hannah F 11 2015 X
293283 Gimmer , Austin M 9 2017 X
272970 Goode , Grace F 10 2016 X
320728 Goodman , Brady M 8 - X
293279 Graham , Carson M 10 2016 X
301021 Green , Ethan M 8 - X
273093 Green , Ethan M 9 2017 X
202461 Greene , Abby F 10 2016 X
322674 Gregory , Dori F 9 2017 X
243920 Griffin , Ethan M 12 2014 X
273966 Griffith , Maddie F 10 2016 C
301035 Griggs , Aaliyah F 9 2017 C
273075 Grome , Spencer M 10 2016 X
320739 Guy , Savannah F 9 2017 X
254247 Haakenson , Alyssa F 11 2015 X
308709 Hale , Chester M 9 2017 X
273009 Hall , Michael M 10 2016 X
292952 Hamilton , Austin M 11 2015 X
292993 Hammons , Kennedy F 9 2017 X
301078 Hampton , Aaryunna F 10 2016 X
301080 Hampton , Alexandria F 9 2017 X
258757 Hampton , Caleb M 11 2015 X
211846 Handel , Connor M 12 2014 X
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272982 Handel , Spencer M 10 2016 X
320733 Hanson , Jacob M 9 2017 X
285251 Hardcorn , Jackson M 10 2016 X
268853 Hardcorn , Jalena F 8 - X
213268 Harkins , Cat F 12 2014 X
224848 Harkrader , Sarah F 12 2014 X
273940 Harmeyer , Avery F 10 2016 C
323709 Harney , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
301023 Harp , Gavin M 8 - X
245027 Harris , Kaylee F 11 2015 X
276580 Hauck , Charlie F 11 2015 X
273080 Hawkins , Matthew M 10 2016 X
181917 Hayden , Hunter M 12 2014 X
285303 Hebenstiel , Jana F 8 - X
285257 Hebenstiel , Lars M 10 2016 X
259262 Heister , Nina F 10 2016 X
123855 Held , Lexi F 12 2014 X
272991 Henderson , Corey M 10 2016 X
308710 Hennessy , Sean M 9 2017 X
322675 Henry , Amanda F 9 2017 X
219729 Hicks , Hannah F 12 2014 C
254241 Hill , Hayden M 11 2015 X
301050 Hils , Carly F 9 2017 C
284345 Hirsch , Andrew M 9 2016 X
211908 Hoffman , Cyrus M 11 2014 X
196812 Hoffman , Phillip M 10 2016 X
258719 Hogan , Andrew M 11 2015 X
211826 Holder , Jalen M 12 2014 X
289942 Hollis , Hanna F 8 - X
301036 Hollquist , Alivia F 9 2017 C
225173 Holub , Zach M 12 2014 X
259260 Hook , Brennan M 10 2016 X
253479 Horn , Logan M 11 2015 X
320737 Hotchkiss , Haley F 10 2016 X
242464 Houser , Nathaniel M 12 2014 X
314573 Houston , Ty M 11 2015 X
314915 Howard , Allie F 11 2016 X
273970 Hoxmeier , Paige F 10 2016 C
268859 Huang , James M 12 2014 X
258984 Hubbard , Erin F 10 2016 X
293659 Hughes , Alexa F 8 - X
211848 Hume , Andrew M 12 2014 X
289943 Hume , Christy F 8 - X
308755 Hutchison , Mitcell M 9 2017 X
219753 Hyder , Allison F 12 2014 X
210159 Jackson , Ashleigh F 12 2014 X
243970 Jackson , Lauren F 10 2016 X
314598 Jackson , Maddie F 7 - X
219754 Jackson , Makayla F 12 2014 C
311906 Jacobs , Sabrina F 11 2015 C
320732 Jennings , Jacob M 8 - X
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258752 Jennings , Zac M 10 2016 X
242467 Jercher , Evan M 12 2013 X
292994 Jerry , Bre F 10 2016 C
224812 Jerry , Trey M 12 2014 X
323607 Johnson , Drew M 7 - X
272986 Jones , Jordan M 10 2016 X
283656 Junda , Lindsey F 10 2016 X
301037 Justice , Katie F 9 2017 C
272990 Justice , Luke M 10 2016 X
148468 Kazior , Adara F 12 2014 X
272965 Keener , Bri F 10 2016 X
209528 Keener , Taylor F 12 2014 X
322677 Kelly , Malia F 8 - X
243848 Kelly , Morgan F 11 2015 X
170503 Kelter , Megan F 11 2015 X
299811 Kennedy , Tyler M 11 2015 X
293658 Kentley , Ally F 9 2017 X
301051 Kiefner , Emma F 9 2017 C
199339 Kincart , Chloe F 12 2014 X
320736 Kitaymin , Shodei M 9 2017 X
149053 Klayer , Brendan M 12 2014 X
301025 Klayer , Johnathan M 8 - X
243882 Klein , Lily F 11 2015 X
273053 Knab , Mikey M 10 2016 X
289922 Knapp , Graden M 12 2014 X
308716 Knuckles , Earl M 9 2017 X
308701 Kotxbauer , Zach M 9 2017 X
248485 Kotzbauer , Grant M 11 2015 X
322679 Kresser , Mackenzie F 9 2017 X
199783 Kresser , Nolan M 12 2014 X
248487 Krueger , Riley M 11 2015 X
320729 Kuehn , Cameron M 8 - X
308759 Kuhn , Justice M 9 2017 X
224807 Kunkel , Adam M 12 2014 X
322681 Lambert , Amanda F 8 - X
202467 Lambert , Lauren F 11 2015 X
314589 Lampone , Sofie F 10 2016 X
268852 Landry , Olivia F 12 2014 X
292969 Laws , Brady M 10 2016 X
258771 Lawson , Josiah M 11 2015 X
299817 Lay , Kailey F 9 2017 X
261642 Lee , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
273096 Lemmis , Joe M 10 2016 X
322682 Lepach , Stella F 10 2016 X
245038 Lett , Ryleigh F 9 2017 X
261639 Lewis , Alex M 10 2016 X
284344 Lewis , Jaden M 10 2016 X
314620 Liechty , Jacob M 10 2016 X
268086 Linder , Jacob M 10 2016 X
245032 Linesch , Emily F 10 2016 X
323608 Livers Gowdy , Austin M 7 - X
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219755 Lostutter , Katie F 12 2014 C
314096 Lowry , Jordan M 9 2017 X
292996 Lubbers-Palmer , Charlie F 9 2017 X
300478 Luckhardt , Alexa F 7 - X
299818 Luebbers , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
254242 Lugar , Anthony M 9 2017 X
299883 Luke , Jaelin F 9 2017 X
293280 Lutsch , CJ M 10 2016 X
301082 MacWilliams , Lily F 12 2014 X
224849 Maguire , Allie F 12 2014 X
219757 Malje , Meredith F 12 2014 C
292997 Mallery , Jenna F 9 2017 C
322685 Manzella , Brianna F 9 2017 X
213274 Martin , Jenna F 10 2016 X
308712 Martin , Mitchell M 9 2017 X
300479 Martin , Riley F 7 - X
258750 Maruishi , Eiji M 10 2016 X
199778 Maruishi , Jyoji M 12 2014 X
199341 Matteson , Allana F 11 2015 X
283650 Maydak , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
259258 Maynard , Jayden M 10 2016 X
300482 McCarthy , Kelsey F 9 2017 X
314577 McDaniel , Branden M 7 - X
273485 McDermott , Maura F 10 2016 X
308715 McEachern , Alex M 9 2017 X
170505 McGowen , Kayleigh F 11 2015 X
243972 McGrath , Anjali F 9 2017 X
245051 McGuire , Shannon F 11 2015 C
284332 McKinney , Hayden M 12 2014 X
199784 McLane , Roman M 12 2014 X
292972 McMillin , Owen M 9 2017 X
301084 McNabb , Leinda F 10 2016 X
182283 McNeil , Chris M 12 2014 X
245041 Meihaus , Grace F 11 2015 C
254244 Mihaljevic , Joshua M 10 2016 X
213278 Mihaljevic , Megan F 12 2014 X
209532 Miley , Alyssa F 12 2014 X
213275 Miller , Autumn  F 10 2016 X
322689 Miller , Lauren F 8 - X
248367 Miller , Orion M 11 2015 X
301086 Mills , Kameryn F 12 2014 X
245042 Milner , Makenzie F 11 2015 C
123887 Mitchell , Asyah F 12 2014 X
202469 Mogus , Megan F 10 2016 X
314127 Monroe , Kaiden M 8 - X
273950 Monroe , Madison F 10 2016 C
248484 Moody , Robert M 11 2015 X
314627 Moore , Jonas M 9 2017 X
308761 Moore , Justin M 9 2017 X
258758 Moore , Kameron M 11 2015 X
314628 Moore , Karson M 9 2017 X
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292998 Moore , Kendall F 8 - X
224834 Moore , Leah F 11 2015 X
308704 Moore , Logan M 9 2017 X
211900 Morris , Andrew M 10 2016 X
273002 Murdock , Noah M 10 2016 X
284342 Muse , Sam M 11 2015 X
210537 Myers , Nick M 12 2014 X
301052 Mygatt , Malee F 9 2017 C
308717 Neal , Bryson M 9 2017 X
299813 Neal , Carson M 9 2017 X
322691 Neary , Julia F 8 - X
245028 Neltner , Taylor F 11 2015 X
245029 Neltner , Tori F 11 2015 X
299814 Newcomb , Skyler M 9 2017 X
308702 Newman , Alex M 9 2017 X
299878 Newman , Isabella F 9 2017 X
323643 Newton , Sierra F 12 2014 X
324662 Nguyen , Derek M 12 2014 X
272966 O Brien , Riley F 10 2016 X
107822 Ocker , Sophia F 12 2014 X
258761 Ollier , Alex M 11 2015 X
199782 Ollier , Tyler M 12 2014 X
224833 Pack , Erin F 11 2015 X
230963 Page , Donovan M 12 2014 X
301053 Palmer , Charle F 9 2017 C
299935 Patello , Austin M 10 2016 X
202472 Pavek , Grace F 12 2014 X
258739 Pearson , Gavin M 10 2016 X
231050 Perkins , Ben M 11 2015 X
254289 Perry , Brianna F 11 2015 X
248458 Perry , Dillon M 11 2015 X
258731 Perry , Neven M 10 2016 X
258717 Phillips , Conner M 12 2014 X
293656 Phillips , Sydney F 10 2016 X
320724 Pilon , Travis M 8 - X
322692 Pittenger , Kailee F 8 - X
224809 Pittman , Tripp M 12 2014 X
320744 Poage , Claire F 7 - X
258753 Poage , Joe M 10 2016 X
301022 Pope , Grant M 8 - X
258985 Poston , Hannah F 10 2016 X
315381 Poynter , Kayla F 9 2017 X
272997 Pratt , Jared M 10 2016 X
211841 Pressman , Austin M 12 2014 X
308718 Prevatte , Andrew M 9 2017 X
301020 Price , David M 8 - X
284334 Qually , Nathan M 10 2016 X
320743 Quick , Michaell F 7 - X
107823 Ramler , Rachel F 12 2014 C
301054 Ravenscraft , Brianna F 9 2017 C
268061 Reed , Adam M 10 2016 X
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322694 Reeser , Destiny F 8 - X
170649 Reid , Brendon M 12 2014 X
272969 Reineke , Ashtyn F 10 2016 X
272967 Reinert , Shelby F 10 2016 X
322697 Reinzan , Audri F 8 - X
242475 Reis , Brandon M 11 2015 X
211853 Rich-Puckett , Alex M 12 2014 X
308711 Richardson , Chase M 9 2017 X
231042 Rigney , Will M 11 2015 X
107824 Rivera , Elena F 12 2014 X
323604 Roberts , Joanna F 8 - X
292954 Roberts , Luis M 11 2015 X
299810 Roberts , Terrance M 10 2016 X
301055 Robinson , Cassidy F 9 2017 C
314115 Robinson , Joseph M 8 - X
320740 Robinson , Paige F 8 - X
293284 Rockwell , Luke M 9 2017 X
273973 Rohr , Zoie F 11 2015 C
258735 Rollins , Jaxon M 10 2016 X
254291 Romen , Ariselys F 11 2015 X
301087 Rooney , Madisyn F 10 2016 X
285258 Rouse , Anthony M 10 2016 X
284346 Rulli , Dominic M 9 2017 X
231043 Rulli , Jacob M 11 2015 X
199785 Runion , Braydon M 12 2014 X
314593 Rupp , Shanelle F 8 - X
292973 Russell , Hunter M 9 2017 X
243923 Ruth , Aaron M 10 2016 X
211904 Ruth , Gabe M 12 2014 X
293001 Ruth , Macey F 8 - X
322699 Ruth , Marisa F 7 - X
323644 Ryder , Alicia F 8 - X
199340 Ryder , Anna F 12 2014 X
301019 Salat , Abdirahaman M 11 2015 X
293003 Salvagne , Lilly F 10 2016 X
308757 Sand , Adam M 8 - X
219730 Sand , Emily F 12 2014 C
242471 Sandlin , Cole M 12 2014 X
272972 Sansone , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
196811 Schierenbeck , Camden M 11 2015 X
199779 Schlarman , Justin M 12 2014 X
264716 Schlieger , Alison F 10 2015 X
320745 Schmeltz , Emily F 7 - X
299884 Schmitt , Kennedy F 9 2017 X
322701 Schreckenhofer , Ally F 9 2017 X
258736 Schreckenhofer , Eli M 10 2016 X
301058 Schreder , Kylie F 9 2017 C
289944 Schweickart , Lauren F 8 - X
210526 Schweitzer , John M 12 2014 X
289933 Scott , Dylan F 8 - X
273498 Scroggin , Kayla F 8 - X
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272979 Sebree , Evan M 10 2016 X
314578 Sewell , Richard M 7 - X
273975 Seymour , Taylor F 10 2016 C
255214 Shaw , Fiona F 9 2017 C
250013 Shen , Savana F 11 2015 C
301024 Shephard , Griffin M 8 - X
284851 Shidler , Noah M 12 2014 X
213269 Shields , Laura F 12 2014 X
231044 Shifferd , Jacob M 11 2015 X
245036 Shifferd , Lauren F 9 2017 X
285261 Shipp , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 X
261643 Shobe , Danny M 9 2017 X
245031 Shores , Charlotte F 10 2016 X
323609 Siler , Erik M 7 - X
278413 Simpson , Kaden M 12 2014 X
219731 Simpson , Savannah F 12 2014 C
320723 Sipple , Emmit M 8 - X
322702 Sipple , Jerney F 9 2017 X
258732 Sloan , Blake M 10 2016 X
273496 Smith , Elly F 9 2017 X
243969 Smith , Genna F 11 2015 X
322703 Smith , Keira F 9 2017 X
148457 Smith , Madison F 12 2014 X
219763 Smith , Montanna F 12 2014 X
231045 Smith , Sam M 11 2015 X
299917 Smith , Shelby F 9 2017 X
258963 Smith , Sierra F 9 2017 X
299819 Snebold , Savannah F 9 2017 X
213277 Snow , Kelsie F 10 2015 X
182134 Snyder , Grant M 11 2015 X
224822 Sonzogni , Arthur M 12 2014 X
258964 Sonzogni , Maud F 12 2014 X
231046 South , Bennett M 11 2015 X
210534 Sowder , Nathan M 12 2014 X
259257 Spakes , Kobe M 10 2016 X
202473 Sparrow , Ally F 12 2014 X
260501 Speagle , Eric M 11 2015 X
273104 Spence , Josh M 9 2017 X
310186 Spencer , Michael M 11 2015 X
292975 Spicher , Benjamin M 8 - X
314128 Sproles , Hunter M 8 - X
243927 Srihahasaw , Werakul M 11 2015 X
322704 Stamper , Ashleigh F 9 2017 X
293653 Standley , Morgan F 11 2015 X
292966 Stanley , Cooper M 11 2015 X
323606 Staten , Ethan M 8 - X
253483 Steelman , Draven M 11 2015 X
292976 Stefani , Vincent M 8 - X
292970 Stein , Donovan M 10 2016 X
292950 Stein , Ethan M 12 2014 X
320735 Steine , Evan M 9 2017 X
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211909 Steiner , Brad M 11 2015 X
299940 Stevie , Sara F 9 2017 X
314629 Steward , Gavin M 9 2017 X
258759 Stewart , Jacob M 11 2015 X
323610 Stidham , Caleb M 7 - X
261641 Stidham , Grant M 10 2016 X
258987 Studer , Elena F 9 2017 X
182133 Studer , Philip M 11 2015 X
301027 Suppiah , Nicolaus M 8 - X
299885 Tackett , Mackenzie F 9 2017 X
314630 Tang , Wilson M 9 2017 X
248469 Taylor , Dalton M 11 2015 X
308703 Taylor , Jacob M 9 2017 X
301059 Taylor , Kassidy F 9 2017 C
323710 Thomas , Cheryl F 10 2016 X
293281 Thurza , Eric M 10 2016 X
314632 Troxel , Gage M 9 2017 X
314093 True , Liam M 12 2014 X
301088 Tucker , Ava F 9 2017 X
322705 Tucker , Kelsey F 10 2016 X
272987 Turner , Max M 10 2016 X
322706 Tyree , Anya F 9 2017 X
314100 Ulanday , Ranelle F 9 2017 X
314095 Ulanday , Rieley M 10 2016 X
314094 Upton , Brent M 11 2015 X
258988 Van Dusen , Brooke F 9 2017 X
258774 Vanlaningham , Luke M 9 2017 X
283655 Wagenlander , Anissa F 10 2016 X
273006 Wagner , Andrew M 10 2016 X
301038 Wagner , Maliyah F 9 2017 C
182439 Walker , Hannah F 11 2015 X
182440 Walker , Hayleigh F 11 2015 X
231033 Walters , Blaine M 11 2015 X
300483 Walters , Jada F 8 - X
258982 Walters , McKala F 11 2015 X
272977 Ward , Dillon M 10 2016 X
123757 Weis , Jacob M 12 2014 X
248492 Wenstrup , Jacob M 11 2015 X
289928 Wessling , Gweny F 8 - X
323611 West , RJ M 7 - X
320730 Wethington , Jacob M 8 - X
284347 White , Brayden M 9 2017 X
322707 Widener , Keyla F 9 2017 X
192827 Wiehoff , Bradley M 11 2015 X
272964 Willging , Madison F 10 2016 X
254250 Williams , Alivia F 9 2017 X
323612 Williams , Jeremiah M 7 - X
231047 Williamson , Austin M 11 2015 X
259255 Willman , Sarah F 10 2016 X
322708 Wilman , Amanda F 8 - X
174256 Wilmhoff , Lydia F 12 2014 X
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301026 Wilson , Mitchell M 8 - X
299815 Winterman , Andrew M 8 - X
209529 Wise , Carlie F 12 2014 X
272984 Witschey , Anthony M 10 2016 X
323711 Wolf , Gretchen F 10 2016 X
149055 Workman , Tanner M 12 2014 X
268060 Wotherspoon , Rylan M 8 - X
314631 Wren , Steele M 9 2017 X
272985 Yelton , Bryan M 10 2016 X
299816 Yost , Evan M 8 - X
211886 Zorn , Max M 12 2014 X
273078 Zorn , Toby M 9 2016 X
259256 Zureic , Ellie F 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Beal, Zayne 
Brunt, William 
Day, Ethan 
Dorsey, Collin 
Edwards, Ellis 
Gomes, Nicolas 
Gormley, Luke 
Klayer, Brendan 
Koenig, Nathan 
Kuehn, Austin 
McEachern, Zac 
Robertson, Cameron 
Sandlin, Cole 
Segbers, Austin 
Stein, Donovan 
Taylor, Zachary 
Topmiller, Logan 
Vaske, Levi 
Wallner, Austin 
Zheng, Jason 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Adkins, Brooklyn 
Blake, Annalise 
Blankenship, Jen 
Brookover, Madelynn 
Hogan, Carmen 
Holub, Makayla 
Kappes, Olivia 
Lanham, Makenna 
Mangan, Kayla 
Morgan, Abby 
Mygatt, Malee 
Poston, Hannah 
Stefani, Ashley 
Walters, Amani 

Varsity
Baseball

Armour, Mikey 
Collins, Hunter 
Crigler, Sam 
Dunn, Austin 
Dunn, Logan 
Eha, Devin 
Hogan, Andrew 
Kresser, Nolan 
Maruishi, Jyoji 
McLane, Roman 
Ollier, Tyler 
Pearson, Gavin 
Phillips, Conner 
Reid, Brendon 
Rigney, Will 
Runion, Braydon 
Schlarman, Justin 
Shifferd, Jacob 
Sowder, Nathan 

Walters, Blaine 
Williamson, Austin 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Josh 
Centers, Kevin 
David, Jaidon 
Hampton, Caleb 
Houston, Ty 
Jennings, Zac 
Kunkel, Adam 
Liechty, Jacob 
McNeil, Chris 
Moore, Kameron 
Ollier, Alex 
Ollier, Tyler 
Pearson, Gavin 
Pittman, Tripp 
Rollins, Jaxon 
Runion, Braydon 
Shidler, Noah 
Spencer, Michael 
Walters, Blaine 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Braun, Morgan 
Bringer, Ashley 
Chaney, Amber 
Held, Lexi 
Howard, Allie 
Junda, Lindsey 
Landry, Olivia 
Maydak, Kennedy 
Mitchell, Asyah 
Neltner, Taylor 
Neltner, Tori 
Perry, Brianna 
Rivera, Elena 
Scott, Dylan 
Tackett, Mackenzie 
Wagenlander, Anissa 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Cox, Colton 
Daly, Caleb 
Daly, Josh 
Elgowsky, Steven 
Hoffman, Cyrus 
Horn, Logan 
Lowry, Jordan 

X Pettit, Nathan 
Qually, Nathan 
Reid, Brendon 
True, Liam 
Ulanday, Rieley 
Upton, Brent 

Wiehoff, Bradley 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brandt, Breanna 
Brandt, Sierra 
Combs, Jade 
Day, Hannah 
Elgowsky, Jenna 
Ulanday, Ranelle 
Wilmhoff, Lydia 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Teagan 
Bain, Kelsey 
Bland, Maddie 
Blau, Megan 
Buckler, Logan 
Byrd, Ashley 
Cataldo, Kaylee 
Conti, Alysa 
Czirr, Madison 
Fahey, Kylee 
Ferguson, Keele 
Finke, Gracey 
Gampfer, Autumn 
Harmeyer, Avery 
Hicks, Hannah 
Hoxmeier, Paige 
Jackson, Makayla 
Jacobs, Sabrina 
Jerry, Bre 
Lostutter, Katie 
Malje, Meredith 
Mallery, Jenna 
McGuire, Shannon 
Meihaus, Grace 
Milner, Makenzie 
Monroe, Madison 
Ramler, Rachel 
Sand, Emily 
Shen, Savana 
Simpson, Savannah 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Ajaezu, Ada 
Boehner, Madison 
Cupps, Blair 
Hampton, Aaryunna 
Hampton, Alexandria 
Hyder, Allison 
MacWilliams, Lily 
McNabb, Leinda 
Mills, Kameryn 
Rooney, Madisyn 
Sparrow, Ally 
Tucker, Ava 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Tyler 
Anderson, Tyler 
Anspach, Tyler 
Armour, Mikey 
Attabary, Michael 
Bailey, Daylan 
Boles, Austin 
Bosway, Ethan 
Boyd, Jason 
Bridges, Connor 
Bush, Brett 
Chipwelong, Tyron 
Collins, Chris 
Czirr, Curtis 
Edwards, Carter 
Farris, Jarod 
Fedders, Nick 
Floyd, Gavin 
Ganster, Sam 
Hall, Michael 
Handel, Connor 
Handel, Spencer 
Henderson, Corey 
Holder, Jalen 
Hook, Brennan 
Hume, Andrew 
Jerry, Trey 
Jones, Jordan 
Justice, Luke 
Kotzbauer, Grant 
Krueger, Riley 
Lee, Jeremiah 
Linder, Jacob 
Maynard, Jayden 
McLane, Roman 
Moody, Robert 
Myers, Nick 
Neltner, Tori 
Perry, Dillon 
Poage, Joe 
Pressman, Austin 
Rich-Puckett, Alex 
Roberts, Terrance 
Schlarman, Justin 
Schreckenhofer, Eli 
Schweitzer, John 
Simpson, Kaden 
Sloan, Blake 
South, Bennett 
Spakes, Kobe 
Spencer, Michael 
Taylor, Dalton 
Turner, Max 
Wagner, Andrew 
Ward, Dillon 
Wenstrup, Jacob 
Witschey, Anthony 
Yelton, Bryan 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Chaney, Amber 
Chaney, Ashley 
Denton, Kailey 
Dummit, Alex 
Hollis, Hanna 
Hubbard, Erin 
Keener, Bri 
Keener, Taylor 
Kincart, Chloe 
Matteson, Allana 
Moore, Leah 
Ocker, Sophia 
Poage, Claire 
Romen, Ariselys 
Schlieger, Alison 
Schmeltz, Emily 
Scott, Dylan 
Studer, Elena 
Van Dusen, Brooke 
Wessling, Gweny 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Chaney, Spencer 
Dalton, Grant 
Fields, Joshua 
Kennedy, Tyler 
Neal, Carson 
Newcomb, Skyler 
Rollins, Jaxon 
Winterman, Andrew 
Wotherspoon, Rylan 
Yost, Evan 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Anderson, Skylar 
Brown, Annmarie 
Hardcorn, Jalena 
Heister, Nina 
Lay, Kailey 
Luebbers, Kaitlyn 
Smith, Madison 
Snebold, Savannah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Austin 
Boles, Austin 
Bolte, Noah 
Clifton, Dylan 
Cornforth, Aiden 
Dragan, Andrew 
Egger, Mitchell 
Freihofer, Kyle 
Griffin, Ethan 
Grome, Spencer 

Hayden, Hunter 
Klayer, Brendan 
Knab, Mikey 
Reed, Adam 
Rollins, Jaxon 
Ruth, Gabe 
Snyder, Grant 
Spence, Josh 
Srihahasaw, Werakul 
Steiner, Brad 
Studer, Philip 
Workman, Tanner 
Zorn, Max 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allphin, Megan 
Arias, Mia 
Baker, Sylvia  
Bringer, Alana 
Courtenay, Alexis 
Day, Abby 
Day, Bridgett 
Harkins, Cat 
Harris, Kaylee 
Kelter, Megan 
Lambert, Lauren 
Lett, Ryleigh 
Linesch, Emily 
Martin, Jenna 
McDermott, Maura 
McGowen, Kayleigh 
Mihaljevic, Megan 
Miller, Autumn  
Mogus, Megan 
Neltner, Taylor 
Neltner, Tori 
Ryder, Anna 
Shields, Laura 
Snow, Kelsie 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ayers, Kameron 
Beltran, Giovanni 
Bull, Ethan 
Cole, Marcus 
Hardcorn, Jackson 
Hebenstiel, Lars 
Hill, Hayden 
Hoffman, Phillip 
Lugar, Anthony 
McDaniel, Branden 
Mihaljevic, Joshua 
Miller, Orion 
Rouse, Anthony 
Russell, Hunter 
Schierenbeck, Camden 
Sewell, Richard 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abercrombie, Lexi 
Barriger, LeeAnna 
Behymer, Regan  
Bryson, Kyla 
Cole, Madeline 
Czirr, Taylor 
Daniel, Kennedy 
Dillon, Sadie 
Giles, Hannah 
Haakenson, Alyssa 
Hardcorn, Jalena 
Harkrader, Sarah 
Hebenstiel, Jana 
Jackson, Ashleigh 
Jackson, Maddie 
Lampone, Sofie 
Mihaljevic, Megan 
Rupp, Shanelle 
Shores, Charlotte 
Smith, Elly 
Walker, Hannah 
Walker, Hayleigh 
Williams, Alivia 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Bensley, Luke 
Coe, Dylan 
Ford, Jackson 
Hoffman, Phillip 
Knapp, Graden 
Nguyen, Derek 
Speagle, Eric 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adkins, Brooklyn 
Blau, Megan 
Borish, Emily 
Brandel, Chloe 
Cummings, Kylie 
Dever, Cammy 
Dwyer, Megan 
Harney, Alyssa 
Heister, Nina 
Hughes, Alexa 
Kentley, Ally 
Lett, Ryleigh 
Mihaljevic, Megan 
Newton, Sierra 
Phillips, Sydney 
Reineke, Ashtyn 
Ryder, Alicia 
Shipp, Kaitlyn 
Shores, Charlotte 
Smith, Montanna 
Standley, Morgan 
Thomas, Cheryl 
Willman, Sarah 

Wolf, Gretchen 
Zureic, Ellie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bailey, Daylan 
Billups, Tyler 
Bull, Ethan 
Byrd, Nathan 
Collins, Chris 
Cotton, Andrew 
Czirr, Curtis 
Dalton, Austin 
Hamilton, Austin 
Henderson, Corey 
Holder, Jalen 
Hook, Brennan 
Jerry, Trey 
Lee, Jeremiah 
McKinney, Hayden 
Miller, Orion 
Perry, Dillon 
Roberts, Luis 
Sebree, Evan 
Sonzogni, Arthur 
Stein, Ethan 
Stewart, Jacob 
Vanlaningham, Luke 
Weis, Jacob 
Wenstrup, Jacob 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ajaezu, Ada 
Baker, Sylvia  
Berkley, Emma 
Bryson, Kyla 
Cantrell, Lauren 
Chaney, Emily 
Fugate, Ivy 
Greene, Abby 
Hauck, Charlie 
Hyder, Allison 
Jackson, Lauren 
Kelter, Megan 
Lubbers-Palmer, Charlie 
McGrath, Anjali 
Mogus, Megan 
Pack, Erin 
Pavek, Grace 
Rivera, Elena 
Ruth, Macey 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Beasley, Chelan 
Berryman, Rylie 
Bond, Sam 
Buys, Madi 
Fortner, Ashley 
Keener, Taylor 
Kelly, Morgan 
Klein, Lily 
Luebbers, Kaitlyn 
Miley, Alyssa 
Newman, Isabella 
O Brien, Riley 
Reinert, Shelby 
Snebold, Savannah 
Walker, Hannah 
Willging, Madison 
Wise, Carlie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bailey, Daylan 
Bailey, Tanner 

X Campbell, Kaleb 
Chism-Hopper, Bryant 
Dabbs, Colby 
Daugherty, Ian 
Hirsch, Andrew 
Holub, Zach 

X Johnson, Sam 
Lewis, Jaden 
Monroe, Kaiden 
Murdock, Noah 
Muse, Sam 
Page, Donovan 
Roberts, Terrance 
Robinson, Joseph 
Rulli, Dominic 
Ruth, Aaron 
Sproles, Hunter 
Steelman, Draven 
Stefani, Vincent 
White, Brayden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Armour, Zach 
Bailey, Tanner 
Bull, Ethan 
Byrd, Nathan 
Dalton, Austin 
Eubanks, Colby 
Houser, Nathaniel 
Huang, James 
Jercher, Evan 
Lewis, Alex 
Miller, Orion 
Patello, Austin 
Reid, Brendon 
Russell, Hunter 

Ruth, Aaron 
Sandlin, Cole 
Sonzogni, Arthur 
Stidham, Grant 
Thurza, Eric 
Vanlaningham, Luke 
Weis, Jacob 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Adkins, Brooklyn 
Berkley, Emma 
Bryson, Kyla 
Dwyer, Megan 
Fugate, Ivy 
Greene, Abby 
Hauck, Charlie 
Jackson, Ashleigh 
Jackson, Lauren 
Kazior, Adara 
Maguire, Allie 
McGrath, Anjali 
Pavek, Grace 
Stevie, Sara 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allgeier-Mitts, Cobi 
Bosway, Ethan 
Brodbeck, Bryce 
Conner, Ty 
Dewitt, Carter 
Edwards, Spencer 
Gampfer, Austin 
Graham, Carson 
Jennings, Zac 
Lutsch, CJ 
Maruishi, Eiji 

X Monroe, Kaiden 
X Pearson, Gavin 

Perkins, Ben 
Perry, Neven 
Poage, Joe 
Rollins, Jaxon 
Rulli, Jacob 
Schreckenhofer, Eli 
Sloan, Blake 
Smith, Sam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Josh 
Centers, Kevin 
David, Jaidon 
Hampton, Caleb 
Houston, Ty 
Jennings, Zac 
Liechty, Jacob 
Moore, Kameron 

Ollier, Alex 
Pearson, Gavin 
Rollins, Jaxon 
Spencer, Michael 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Braun, Morgan 
Bringer, Ashley 
Chaney, Amber 
England, Felicity 
Howard, Allie 
Luke, Jaelin 
Mogus, Megan 
Neltner, Taylor 
Neltner, Tori 
Perry, Brianna 
Scott, Dylan 
Tackett, Mackenzie 
Wagenlander, Anissa 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Buckler, Logan 
Conti, Alysa 
Fahey, Kylee 
Finke, Gracey 
Griffith, Maddie 
Griggs, Aaliyah 
Hollquist, Alivia 
Justice, Katie 
Mallery, Jenna 
Rohr, Zoie 
Seymour, Taylor 
Shaw, Fiona 
Shen, Savana 
Wagner, Maliyah 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Tyler 
Anderson, Tyler 
Anspach, Tyler 
Bosway, Ethan 
Boyd, Jason 
Bush, Brett 
Chipwelong, Tyron 
Collins, Chris 
Czirr, Curtis 
Edwards, Carter 
Farris, Jarod 
Floyd, Gavin 
Ganster, Sam 
Hall, Michael 
Handel, Spencer 
Henderson, Corey 
Hook, Brennan 
Jones, Jordan 
Justice, Luke 

Kotzbauer, Grant 
Krueger, Riley 
Linder, Jacob 
Moody, Robert 
Roberts, Terrance 
Schreckenhofer, Eli 
Sloan, Blake 
South, Bennett 
Spakes, Kobe 
Turner, Max 
Wagner, Andrew 
Ward, Dillon 
Wenstrup, Jacob 

X Witschey, Anthony 
Yelton, Bryan 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Chaney, Ashley 
Hollis, Hanna 
Hotchkiss, Haley 
Hubbard, Erin 
Hume, Christy 
Keener, Bri 
Poage, Claire 
Poston, Hannah 
Romen, Ariselys 
Schlieger, Alison 
Schmeltz, Emily 
Schweickart, Lauren 
Studer, Elena 
Van Dusen, Brooke 
Walters, McKala 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bowling, Aaron 
Farah, Roble 
Farah, Saleban 
Fouts, Drew 
Green, Ethan 
Hardcorn, Jackson 
Hawkins, Matthew 
Lemmis, Joe 
Morris, Andrew 
Salat, Abdirahaman 
Stein, Donovan 
Zorn, Toby 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arias, Mia 
Baker, Rachel 
Bringer, Alana 
Courtenay, Alexis 
Denham, Natalie 
Flamm, Cadence 
Lett, Ryleigh 
Linesch, Emily 
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Luckhardt, Alexa 
Martin, Jenna 
Martin, Riley 
McCarthy, Kelsey 
McDermott, Maura 
Mogus, Megan 
Ruth, Macey 
Scroggin, Kayla 
Shifferd, Lauren 
Snow, Kelsie 
Walters, Jada 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Tyler 
Bailey, Tanner 
Capps, Nathan 
Dalton, Grant 
Foster, Zakary 
Hirsch, Andrew 
Justice, Luke 
Laws, Brady 
Lawson, Josiah 
Lewis, Alex 
Maynard, Jayden 
Patello, Austin 
Pratt, Jared 
Reed, Adam 
Reis, Brandon 
Russell, Hunter 
Ruth, Aaron 
Stanley, Cooper 
Stein, Donovan 
Stidham, Grant 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Behymer, Regan  
Bishop, Elizabeth 
Brennan, Meg 
Bryson, Jade 
Cardwell, Jordan 
Carr, Heather 
Dewolf, Corinne 
Dragan, Chelsea 
England, Felicity 
Faour, Ayah 
Gregory, Dori 
Hammons, Kennedy 
Henry, Amanda 
Jerry, Bre 
Kresser, Mackenzie 
Lampone, Sofie 
Lepach, Stella 
Linesch, Emily 
Manzella, Brianna 
McNabb, Leinda 
Salvagne, Lilly 
Schreckenhofer, Ally 
Sipple, Jerney 

Smith, Genna 
Smith, Keira 
Smith, Sierra 
Snow, Kelsie 
Sonzogni, Maud 
Stamper, Ashleigh 
Stevie, Sara 
Tucker, Kelsey 
Tyree, Anya 
Widener, Keyla 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Berryman, Rylie 
Bond, Sam 
Fortner, Ashley 
Goode, Grace 
Luebbers, Kaitlyn 
Luke, Jaelin 
O Brien, Riley 
Reineke, Ashtyn 
Reinert, Shelby 
Sansone, Alyssa 
Schmitt, Kennedy 
Smith, Shelby 
Snebold, Savannah 
Tackett, Mackenzie 
Walker, Hannah 

Freshman
Baseball

Ballinger, Noah 
Chipman, Caleb 
Delph, Justin 
Dever, Chris 
Fletcher, Corbin 
Freihofer, Kyle 
Gemmer, Cody 
Gimmer, Austin 
Goodman, Brady 
Hanson, Jacob 
Jennings, Jacob 
Kitaymin, Shodei 
Kuehn, Cameron 
Monroe, Kaiden 
Pilon, Travis 
Rockwell, Luke 
Sipple, Emmit 
Sproles, Hunter 
Steine, Evan 
Wethington, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barlow, Ryan 
Curtis, Taylor 
Czirr, Carter 
Gimmer, Austin 
Lee, Jeremiah 

Moore, Jonas 
Moore, Karson 
Steward, Gavin 
Tang, Wilson 
Troxel, Gage 
Wren, Steele 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Berryman, Rylie 
Braun, Morgan 
Chaney, Amber 
Faour, Ayah 
Luke, Jaelin 
Poynter, Kayla 
Scott, Dylan 
Tackett, Mackenzie 
Van Dusen, Brooke 

Freshman
Cheerleading

Aseere, Kylie 
Begley, Vanessa 
Callahan, Kylie 
Carter, Colleen 
Chia, Alexsyss 
Dotson, Sienna 
Hils, Carly 
Kiefner, Emma 
Mygatt, Malee 
Palmer, Charle 
Ravenscraft, Brianna 
Robinson, Cassidy 
Schreder, Kylie 
Taylor, Kassidy 

Freshman
Football

Anspach, Trenton 
Bergantino, Jayden 
Britton, Matthew 
Cummings, Xander 
Czirr, Carter 
Dittenber, Sam 
Faul, Justin 
Fischer, Josh 
Flynn, Justin 
Hale, Chester 
Hennessy, Sean 
Hutchison, Mitcell 
Knuckles, Earl 
Kotxbauer, Zach 
Kuhn, Justice 
Martin, Mitchell 
McEachern, Alex 
McMillin, Owen 
Moore, Justin 
Moore, Logan 
Neal, Bryson 

Newman, Alex 
Prevatte, Andrew 
Richardson, Chase 
Rulli, Dominic 
Sand, Adam 
Shobe, Danny 
Taylor, Jacob 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Abercrombie, Evanlee 
Arlinghaus, Jessica 
Austin, Jade 
Chaney, Ashley 
Denton, Kailey 
Guy, Savannah 
Hollis, Hanna 
Hume, Christy 
Poage, Claire 
Quick, Michaell 
Roberts, Joanna 
Robinson, Paige 
Schmeltz, Emily 
Schweickart, Lauren 
Van Dusen, Brooke 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Blackburn, Trey 
Day, PJ 
Dye, Austin 
Green, Ethan 

X Green, Ethan 
Harp, Gavin 
Klayer, Johnathan 
Pope, Grant 
Price, David 
Shephard, Griffin 
Suppiah, Nicolaus 
Wilson, Mitchell 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Berry, Ethan 
Blackburn, Trey 
Erna, Logan 
Johnson, Drew 
Livers Gowdy, Austin 
Price, David 
Shephard, Griffin 
Siler, Erik 
Spicher, Benjamin 
Staten, Ethan 
Stefani, Vincent 
Stidham, Caleb 
West, RJ 
Williams, Jeremiah 
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Freshman
Track - Girls

Cardwell, Jordan 
Carr, Heather 
Dragan, Chelsea 
Faour, Ayah 
Gregory, Dori 
Hammons, Kennedy 
Henry, Amanda 
Kelly, Malia 
Kresser, Mackenzie 
Lambert, Amanda 
Manzella, Brianna 
Miller, Lauren 
Moore, Kendall 
Neary, Julia 
Pittenger, Kailee 
Reeser, Destiny 
Reinzan, Audri 
Ruth, Marisa 
Schreckenhofer, Ally 
Sipple, Jerney 
Smith, Keira 
Stamper, Ashleigh 
Stevie, Sara 
Tyree, Anya 
Widener, Keyla 
Wilman, Amanda 

Freshman
Volleyball

Berryman, Rylie 
Dotson, Portia 
Luebbers, Kaitlyn 
Luke, Jaelin 
Newman, Isabella 
Schmitt, Kennedy 
Smith, Shelby 
Snebold, Savannah 
Tackett, Mackenzie 


